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2020 WCD III 3A BOYS SWIM & DIVE - 2/6/2020 to 2/8/2020

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

WIAA State Championship1:41.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

GIG1 1:39.10 WIAA

WILLIAM OATES SO CARSON ELIASEN SR

DREW HUSTON SO RYAN ANDERSON JR

24.05 27.45 24.0223.58

NT2 1:43.20

JACKSON BEALL JR BLAKE OLSON JR

CASH BROWN JR WYATT CURL SO

25.56 29.27 22.8125.56

WILS3 1:43.94

RANDY MILLER JR ELIJAH GRINSTEAD SR

ARMAN AFSOUN JR JONAS STEMP JR

28.28 26.65 24.5224.49

CAP4 1:44.19

CAMERON ALEXANDER SO ALEX LANDRY SR

BEN HUYNH SR RURU RAJBHANDARI JR

27.76 28.51 22.2225.70

TIMB5 1:46.75

CALEB LINGGI SR SOLOMON SCANLAN SR

CALEB BROOKS SR NICHOLAS WALTERMEYER SO

26.21 31.04 24.2125.29

PEN6 1:46.88

HUNTER HOBBS FR CONNER CONKLIN JR

TANNER GIESY JR PETER BOSSELMANN SR

25.70 30.62 25.6424.92

B - Final

CENT7 1:47.68

JAMES MARCO SANCHEZ SR LANDON PALMER SO

JOSEPH SANDOVAL JR CADEN CHANDLER SR

25.23 33.15 23.9625.34

STAD8 1:49.37

NOAH KIM SO CHRISTIAN AMBERSON JR

NICK BEEN JR BENJAMIN PRESTIS SR

28.11 29.16 24.4327.67

MT T9 1:51.37

MARCUS LARSEN JR NATHANIEL CELESTRA JR

LADALE LUNNIE SR JASON HUYNH SR

28.85 31.51 23.1927.82

SHEL10 1:56.28

ABRAM ORDONEZ SO SEAN MORSON SO

SCION MATHENY SR NATHANAEL OSTHELLER SR

31.19 34.00 24.4826.61

LAKES11 1:57.22

BRENDAN THIESSEN SO EVAN OROHO FR

LOREN RIDGE JR MITCHELL LAROY SO

32.18 32.36 25.4227.26

BONN12 2:01.80

SAWYER WELFRINGER FR CAYAN DIBBLE SR

VICTOR SALAZAR JR CONNOR DAMP JR

30.82 35.39 24.4831.11

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

WIAA State Championship1:41.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG1 1:39.33 qWIAA

WILLIAM OATES SO CARSON ELIASEN SR

DREW HUSTON SO RYAN ANDERSON JR

23.48 27.82 24.2523.78

NT2 1:43.23 q

JACKSON BEALL JR BLAKE OLSON JR

CASH BROWN JR WYATT CURL SO

25.62 29.00 23.0625.55

WILS3 1:44.53 q

RANDY MILLER JR ELIJAH GRINSTEAD SR

ARMAN AFSOUN JR JONAS STEMP JR

27.90 27.79 24.0724.77

CAP4 1:45.93 q

CAMERON ALEXANDER SO ALEX LANDRY SR

BEN HUYNH SR RURU RAJBHANDARI JR

27.60 29.05 22.7626.52

PEN*5 1:47.20 q

HUNTER HOBBS FR CONNER CONKLIN JR

TANNER GIESY JR PETER BOSSELMANN SR

25.99 31.56 24.7224.93

TIMB*5 1:47.20 q

CALEB LINGGI SR SOLOMON SCANLAN SR

CALEB BROOKS SR NICHOLAS WALTERMEYER SO

26.73 30.46 24.3925.62

CENT7 1:47.80 q

JAMES MARCO SANCHEZ SR LANDON PALMER SO

JOSEPH SANDOVAL JR CADEN CHANDLER SR

25.42 32.22 24.6725.49

STAD8 1:48.39 q

NOAH KIM SO CHRISTIAN AMBERSON JR

NICK BEEN JR BENJAMIN PRESTIS SR

26.75 29.46 24.3127.87

MT T9 1:51.43 q

MARCUS LARSEN JR NATHANIEL CELESTRA JR

LADALE LUNNIE SR JASON HUYNH SR

29.77 31.18 24.8225.66

LAKES10 1:51.61 q

MAGNUS NEIL JR EVAN OROHO FR

LOREN RIDGE JR MITCHELL LAROY SO

26.64 32.40 25.2427.33

SHEL11 1:56.96 q

ABRAM ORDONEZ SO SEAN MORSON SO

SCION MATHENY SR NATHANAEL OSTHELLER SR

31.58 33.71 25.0426.63

BONN12 2:00.08 q

SAWYER WELFRINGER FR CAYAN DIBBLE SR

VICTOR SALAZAR JR CONNOR DAMP JR

30.60 41.39 25.1122.98

LINC13 2:31.17

TYSON EHNAT SR WINSTON NGUYEN FR

COLEMAN FLEETWOOD FR JONATHAN GOMEZ SR

47.74 32.59 32.1038.74

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SRGABE NICKELS1 1:41.17 WIAA

23.97 25.25 25.9825.97

WILS JRRANDY MILLER2 1:49.04

25.14 27.17 28.4828.25

BONN SRJACK BUDINICH3 1:50.22

25.69 27.82 28.0828.63

GIG SODREW HUSTON4 1:50.66

25.55 28.03 28.1528.93

NT FRLOGAN LEO5 1:51.00

24.18 27.92 29.3729.53

GIG FRRYAN NAGATA6 1:53.06

25.67 27.98 30.2629.15

B - Final

STAD FRTRITON VITALE7 1:54.35

25.24 28.70 30.0730.34

BONN JRJACOB SCHLOSSER8 1:54.98

26.65 28.80 29.7729.76

CAP JRCONNOR FALLOT9 1:59.09

26.68 30.21 30.6531.55

NT SODERIK HARRIS10 1:59.74

26.83 30.38 30.9231.61

TIMB SONICHOLAS WALTERMEYER11 2:02.06

27.27 31.50 30.3632.93

NT SRKOBI MARCOTT12 2:02.39

26.93 30.78 32.0032.68

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SRGABE NICKELS1 1:44.51 qWIAA

24.63 26.51 26.6226.75

WILS JRRANDY MILLER2 1:49.95 q

25.39 27.57 28.4428.55

NT FRLOGAN LEO3 1:50.63 q

24.47 27.27 29.7929.10

BONN SRJACK BUDINICH4 1:51.04 q

25.92 27.65 28.3429.13

GIG FRRYAN NAGATA5 1:52.60 q

26.32 28.40 29.0328.85

GIG SODREW HUSTON6 1:52.83 q

25.81 28.34 28.9329.75

STAD FRTRITON VITALE7 1:53.87 q

25.92 28.58 29.2630.11

BONN JRJACOB SCHLOSSER8 1:57.18 q

26.41 28.65 31.3730.75

CAP JRCONNOR FALLOT9 1:57.59 q

26.57 29.97 30.6830.37

TIMB SONICHOLAS WALTERMEYER10 2:01.72 q

27.27 30.51 31.9132.03

NT SODERIK HARRIS11 2:01.83 q

26.81 30.43 32.5632.03
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NT SRKOBI MARCOTT12 2:03.51 q

27.40 31.04 32.3332.74

CENT SODAMIEN MILLER13 2:05.42

27.39 31.35 33.6733.01

PEN SRMATT NESBIT14 2:05.75

28.12 31.97 32.4633.20

SHEL SRAUSTIN KARR15 2:05.98

27.90 31.18 33.6633.24

STAD SRDANIEL HAN16 2:06.13

28.12 30.87 34.1932.95

CENT SRCADEN CHANDLER17 2:07.64

28.01 31.51 34.3833.74

TIMB SRCORMAC WILEY18 2:08.54

28.57 32.71 33.3433.92

STAD FRJOSHUA BEEN19 2:09.53

29.39 32.00 34.0834.06

PEN SRROBERT ZUSY20 2:10.01

28.69 32.67 33.9834.67

TIMB SOKYLER NOAH21 2:12.22

31.57 33.42 32.9534.28

PEN JRIAN SANTANA22 2:13.03

27.87 33.17 36.3235.67

MT T SOHUNTER ROUSE23 2:14.05

19.58 44.10 1:10.66

CENT JRJAMES SCHOLFIELD24 2:14.78

28.97 34.06 34.9236.83

NT SONICHOLAS HOPKINS25 2:14.94

17.18 12.54 1:11.9533.27

WILS FRNICKLIS MARSTON26 2:15.77

30.43 33.77 35.4536.12

WILS SOJONATHAN COOK--- SCR

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

WIAA State Championship2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PEN FRHUNTER HOBBS1 1:57.63 WIAA

25.45 28.65 28.5434.99

STAD SRBRYCE SORIANO2 2:00.58 WIAA

26.04 31.35 29.1834.01

GIG SOLONDON COATS3 2:04.61

26.70 30.77 29.5337.61

STAD SONOAH KIM4 2:05.06

27.94 29.75 29.3638.01

NT JRBLAKE OLSON5 2:06.18

27.73 32.45 29.8436.16

PEN JRTANNER GIESY6 2:13.36

27.52 34.93 30.6440.27

B - Final

CAP SOCAMERON ALEXANDER7 2:14.63

28.61 33.75 31.3940.88

MT T JRMARCUS LARSEN8 2:16.74

28.59 33.39 30.6644.10

CENT SOETHAN HUTTON9 2:17.33

30.41 35.23 30.3241.37

TIMB SRAUSTIN FERRIS10 2:20.16

29.25 35.31 30.4245.18

TIMB SRSOLOMON SCANLAN11 2:21.33

29.90 37.91 32.3641.16

SHEL SRSAM MORSON12 2:21.84

30.12 36.14 32.5043.08

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

WIAA State Championship2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEN FRHUNTER HOBBS1 1:58.77 qWIAA

25.89 30.01 28.1734.70

STAD SRBRYCE SORIANO2 2:01.20 q

26.13 31.71 29.2934.07

STAD SONOAH KIM3 2:05.56 q

28.41 29.90 29.4237.83

NT JRBLAKE OLSON4 2:06.21 q

27.58 33.12 29.5535.96

GIG SOLONDON COATS5 2:06.82 q

26.71 32.25 30.4937.37

PEN JRTANNER GIESY6 2:13.24 q

26.15 32.31 31.8442.94

CAP SOCAMERON ALEXANDER7 2:15.88 q

27.89 34.11 33.4840.40

CENT SOETHAN HUTTON8 2:18.11 q

29.20 34.95 31.4142.55

MT T JRMARCUS LARSEN9 2:18.81 q

28.62 33.14 31.6045.45

TIMB SRAUSTIN FERRIS10 2:18.86 q

30.08 35.95 31.4641.37

SHEL SRSAM MORSON11 2:21.69 q

30.22 35.56 32.6543.26

TIMB SRSOLOMON SCANLAN12 2:22.10 q

29.31 37.88 33.7541.16

CAP FRAIDEN COOMBS13 2:23.84

29.40 36.79 33.4444.21

LAKES FREVAN OROHO14 2:24.43

30.82 36.46 34.1642.99

PEN SRJOHN CIZIN15 2:24.56

28.52 39.88 34.4341.73

GIG JRNICHOLAS ADRIAN16 2:24.57

28.14 37.18 32.2746.98

STAD FRDASHIELL JONES17 2:24.99

32.82 37.64 29.9844.55

LAKES SOMITCHELL LAROY18 2:25.88

31.01 35.65 32.0647.16

NT JRBRIAN WALTON19 2:26.02

30.99 36.86 35.3042.87

STAD FRSPENCER PALAKI20 2:26.45

29.57 35.77 34.2946.82

CAP SOALDEN WHITNEY21 2:27.02

30.32 37.92 35.5643.22

SHEL SOSEAN MORSON22 2:32.14

32.85 40.38 35.9942.92

CAP SRALEX LANDRY--- DQ

False start - Misc

27.56 33.75 30.7235.56

PEN SOCARTER WILTBANK--- DQ

False start - Misc

30.11 44.38 42.7343.96

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship22.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GIG SOWILLIAM OATES1 21.64 WIAA

LAKES JRMAGNUS NEIL2 22.00 WIAA

NT JRJACKSON BEALL3 22.23 WIAA

GIG JRMICHAEL DEROUIN4 22.41

WILS JRARMAN AFSOUN5 22.73

CAP JRRURU RAJBHANDARI6 23.34

B - Final

TIMB SRCALEB LINGGI7 23.38

SHEL SRTYLER YOUNGQUIST8 23.67

NT SOWYATT CURL9 23.98

TIMB SRCALEB BROOKS10 24.10

STAD SRLIAM BETHKE11 24.19

CENT JRJOSEPH SANDOVAL12 24.63

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship22.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG SOWILLIAM OATES1 21.36 qWIAA

LAKES JRMAGNUS NEIL*2 22.19 qWIAA

NT JRJACKSON BEALL*2 22.19 qWIAA

WILS JRARMAN AFSOUN4 22.82 q

GIG JRMICHAEL DEROUIN5 23.22 q

CAP JRRURU RAJBHANDARI6 23.46 q

TIMB SRCALEB LINGGI7 23.47 q

SHEL SRTYLER YOUNGQUIST8 23.86 q

TIMB SRCALEB BROOKS9 24.06 q

NT SOWYATT CURL10 24.09 q

CENT JRJOSEPH SANDOVAL11 24.27 q

STAD SRLIAM BETHKE12 24.32 q

BONN SRCONNOR SHOEMAKER13 24.40

MT T SRLADALE LUNNIE14 J24.40

SHEL SRSCION MATHENY15 24.44

GIG SOOWEN GILLINGHAM16 24.49

CAP JRSATCHEL SOGN17 24.62

MT T SRJASON HUYNH18 24.86

NT JRCASH BROWN19 25.34

PEN JRCONNER CONKLIN20 25.36

PEN SRPETER BOSSELMANN21 25.44

GIG JRRYAN ANDERSON22 25.50

NT JRSETH CHENEY23 25.68

SHEL SRNATHANAEL OSTHELLER24 25.96
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#304S  Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off

WIAA State Championship22.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

BONN SRCONNOR SHOEMAKER1 23.86

MT T SRLADALE LUNNIE2 23.90

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

WIAA State Championship315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

STAD SONICOLO PONNEKANTI1 372.50 WIAA

TIMB SOBRAYDEN IVIE2 319.65 WIAA

TIMB JRQUINN FOSBRE3 310.00

PEN SRCADE BRUNEAU4 303.50

WILS SRJOSEPH EALY5 273.55

STAD SOSAM WALTER6 234.95

PENJACOB BUYS7 204.00

LAKES SOMICHAEL COSIO8 197.60

LAKES FRJOHN FLANNIGAN9 186.10

NT SODANIEL WOLF10 181.70

LAKES SOAIDAN CALLAHAN11 169.80

PENJAMES REESE12 166.60

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

WIAA State Championship53.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENT SRJAMES MARCO SANCHEZ1 52.57 WIAA

24.84 27.73

PEN JRTANNER GIESY2 56.64

26.14 30.50

GIG SOLONDON COATS3 56.75

26.23 30.52

NT JRCOLBY NEELEY4 58.31

26.93 31.38

STAD JRCHRISTIAN AMBERSON5 58.53

26.16 32.37

NT JRCASH BROWN6 59.08

27.03 32.05

B - Final

TIMB SRCALEB BROOKS7 59.65

28.07 31.58

CAP SRBEN HUYNH8 1:00.27

28.05 32.22

STAD SRBENJAMIN PRESTIS9 1:01.59

29.18 32.41

CENT FRKAI BOYDON10 1:02.28

29.24 33.04

PEN SRJOHN CIZIN11 1:02.56

27.88 34.68

GIG JRNICHOLAS ADRIAN12 1:03.88

28.33 35.55

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

WIAA State Championship53.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT SRJAMES MARCO SANCHEZ1 52.56 qWIAA

24.67 27.89

STAD JRCHRISTIAN AMBERSON2 56.97 q

26.29 30.68

PEN JRTANNER GIESY3 57.31 q

26.51 30.80

GIG SOLONDON COATS4 57.38 q

26.48 30.90

NT JRCOLBY NEELEY5 58.12 q

26.53 31.59

NT JRCASH BROWN6 58.73 q

26.89 31.84

TIMB SRCALEB BROOKS7 1:00.33 q

28.09 32.24

CAP SRBEN HUYNH8 1:00.41 q

27.59 32.82

STAD SRBENJAMIN PRESTIS9 1:01.71 q

28.63 33.08

PEN SRJOHN CIZIN10 1:02.69 q

28.27 34.42

CENT FRKAI BOYDON11 1:03.10 q

29.36 33.74

GIG JRNICHOLAS ADRIAN12 1:04.30 q

28.65 35.65

STAD SRDANIEL HAN13 1:04.91

29.56 35.35

PEN SOTAGGART MESSERSMITH14 1:05.76

29.93 35.83

GIG JRRYAN ANDERSON15 1:06.25

30.59 35.66

TIMB SRCORMAC WILEY16 1:08.95

31.18 37.77

BONN JRVICTOR SALAZAR17 1:09.67

30.62 39.05

SHEL SOABRAM ORDONEZ18 1:11.66

31.65 40.01

CAP SOALEKSANDER DZHANSERIKOBA19 1:13.19

32.12 41.07

STAD SRJOHN ANANOSSOV20 1:16.70

34.81 41.89

WILS FRJONAH ANDREWS21 1:17.55

34.76 42.79

CENT FRDECLAN SPANNUTH--- DQ

33.76 41.44

CAP JRTY ANDEREGG--- DQ

30.33 40.78

CAP SRRHETT KUNIC--- SCR

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship49.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAKES JRMAGNUS NEIL1 48.04 WIAA

22.72 25.32

NT JRJACKSON BEALL2 48.51 WIAA

23.19 25.32

GIG JRMICHAEL DEROUIN3 49.21

23.46 25.75

GIG SRCARSON ELIASEN4 50.04

24.37 25.67

WILS JRRANDY MILLER5 51.40

24.79 26.61

NT FRLOGAN LEO6 51.70

24.27 27.43

B - Final

SHEL SRTYLER YOUNGQUIST7 50.79

24.85 25.94

STAD FRTRITON VITALE8 52.55

25.33 27.22

BONN SRCONNOR SHOEMAKER9 53.98

25.94 28.04

MT T JRMARCUS LARSEN10 54.02

26.05 27.97

CAP JRRURU RAJBHANDARI11 54.31

25.24 29.07

SHEL SRSCION MATHENY12 54.59

25.55 29.04

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship49.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAKES JRMAGNUS NEIL1 47.99 qWIAA

23.08 24.91

NT JRJACKSON BEALL2 49.07 q

23.30 25.77

GIG JRMICHAEL DEROUIN3 50.32 q

24.40 25.92

GIG SRCARSON ELIASEN4 50.35 q

24.71 25.64

NT FRLOGAN LEO5 50.48 q

24.00 26.48

WILS JRRANDY MILLER6 50.58 q

24.65 25.93

SHEL SRTYLER YOUNGQUIST7 51.14 q

25.05 26.09

STAD FRTRITON VITALE8 51.33 q

24.80 26.53

CAP JRRURU RAJBHANDARI9 52.12 q

25.06 27.06

BONN SRCONNOR SHOEMAKER10 53.92 q

25.51 28.41

SHEL SRSCION MATHENY11 54.02 q

25.59 28.43
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MT T JRMARCUS LARSEN12 54.03 q

25.45 28.58

NT SOWYATT CURL13 54.04

26.03 28.01

MT T SRLADALE LUNNIE14 54.21

24.79 29.42

STAD SRLIAM BETHKE*15 54.58

26.02 28.56

TIMB SRAUSTIN FERRIS*15 54.58

27.15 27.43

CAP FRAIDEN COOMBS17 55.39

26.57 28.82

CENT SRCADEN CHANDLER18 55.59

26.51 29.08

NT SRMATT QUEBEDEAUX19 55.92

26.31 29.61

GIG SOOWEN GILLINGHAM20 56.00

26.44 29.56

WILS JRJONAS STEMP21 56.03

26.48 29.55

LAKES JRLOREN RIDGE22 56.13

26.93 29.20

PEN SRPETER BOSSELMANN23 57.03

27.05 29.98

SHEL SRNATHANAEL OSTHELLER24 58.07

27.30 30.77

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship4:56.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SRGABE NICKELS1 4:30.94 WIAA

24.78 27.32 27.7427.67

27.72 27.63 27.46 27.45

26.86 26.31

GIG SODREW HUSTON2 5:01.57

27.01 30.35 31.5130.90

31.17 30.74 31.14 30.52

30.08 28.15

CAP JRCONNOR FALLOT3 5:05.15

26.74 30.25 31.3530.63

31.52 31.45 31.31 31.60

31.26 29.04

BONN SRJACK BUDINICH4 5:05.32

27.34 29.74 31.7430.92

31.71 31.59 29.69 30.73

31.78 30.08

BONN JRJACOB SCHLOSSER5 5:11.54

27.41 29.91 31.4531.24

31.42 31.90 31.55 32.29

32.46 31.91

GIG FRRYAN NAGATA6 5:13.98

27.76 30.83 31.8031.31

32.64 32.00 31.93 32.36

31.97 31.38

B - Final

CAP SOCAMERON ALEXANDER7 5:19.47

27.67 30.32 32.8231.99

33.60 33.29 33.46 33.20

32.38 30.74

GIG JRTRAVIS HAND8 5:22.51

28.85 31.92 33.4833.44

32.84 33.22 33.49 32.68

32.29 30.30

TIMB SONICHOLAS WALTERMEYER9 5:22.76

29.03 31.41 32.9632.54

33.77 33.65 33.97 33.31

32.56 29.56

NT SODERIK HARRIS10 5:24.91

28.96 32.20 33.2132.89

33.19 33.68 34.07 33.51

32.67 30.53

PEN SRMATT NESBIT11 5:36.77

28.80 32.73 33.7433.88

34.70 34.12 34.19 34.80

35.66 34.15

SHEL SRSAM MORSON12 5:41.24

29.43 32.54 34.8533.67

34.36 35.13 35.24 36.06

36.02 33.94

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

WIAA State Championship4:56.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SRGABE NICKELS1 4:41.63 qWIAA

25.99 28.41 28.8428.72

29.09 28.98 29.05 27.60

27.57 27.38

BONN SRJACK BUDINICH2 5:03.56 q

27.10 29.20 31.6930.50

31.55 30.95 31.64 31.68

32.18 27.07

GIG SODREW HUSTON3 5:05.21 q

27.46 30.08 31.2831.37

30.30 31.38 31.29 31.27

31.11 29.67

CAP JRCONNOR FALLOT4 5:06.18 q

26.12 29.43 31.9130.76

31.53 31.86 31.83 32.14

30.35 30.25

GIG FRRYAN NAGATA5 5:12.00 q

28.33 31.22 31.3430.89

31.43 31.26 31.54 32.17

32.28 31.54

BONN JRJACOB SCHLOSSER6 5:17.34 q

28.03 30.98 32.0631.61

32.45 32.48 32.85 32.83

32.56 31.49

CAP SOCAMERON ALEXANDER7 5:22.20 q

28.01 29.97 32.4531.30

32.91 33.43 33.72 33.68

33.68 33.05

TIMB SONICHOLAS WALTERMEYER8 5:22.27 q

27.79 31.66 32.6332.50

33.16 33.54 34.05 32.94

33.06 30.94

GIG JRTRAVIS HAND9 5:27.08 q

27.03 30.69 33.0232.47

33.28 34.16 34.29 34.76

34.42 32.96

NT SODERIK HARRIS10 5:34.41 q

28.24 32.18 34.1733.67

33.98 34.37 34.55 35.23

34.98 33.04

PEN SRMATT NESBIT11 5:34.99 q

29.17 32.83 33.3633.74

33.74 34.46 34.44 34.79

34.65 33.81

SHEL SRSAM MORSON12 5:36.81 q

28.44 31.86 33.9833.24

34.71 34.58 35.23 35.38

35.53 33.86

STAD FRJOSHUA BEEN13 5:38.52

31.05 33.25 34.5834.39

34.62 34.68 34.86 34.28

34.74 32.07

CENT SODAMIEN MILLER14 J5:38.52

28.56 32.48 34.1233.87

34.88 34.86 35.52 35.06

35.01 34.16

STAD FRDASHIELL JONES15 5:40.61

30.68 33.89 34.9034.39

34.78 35.06 35.31 34.74

34.97 31.89

NT SRKOBI MARCOTT16 5:42.88

29.37 32.90 35.5634.34

35.54 36.12 36.15 35.62

35.40 31.88

GIG JREVAN OAKE17 5:44.02

30.65 34.14 34.7235.26

34.83 35.59 36.28 36.17

34.51 31.87

CENT SRALEX HUANG18 5:45.39

29.26 32.27 34.3533.78

35.50 35.28 35.91 36.69

36.22 36.13

STAD JRNICK BEEN19 5:49.31

29.15 32.24 35.6034.61

35.62 36.09 35.99 1:14.76

35.25

TIMB SOKYLER NOAH20 5:54.70

32.16 34.87 37.3736.49

37.00 36.48 36.45 36.07

35.55 32.26
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

NT JRSETH CHENEY21 5:54.91

29.04 32.68 36.5335.08

35.89 36.93 36.98 38.13

37.82 35.83

BONN SOZACK MULLIN22 6:12.04

31.38 36.74 37.7838.61

39.17 38.37 38.70 39.09

37.26 34.94

NT SONICHOLAS HOPKINS23 6:13.15

30.92 34.70 37.7237.89

38.31 38.65 39.30 39.73

39.37 36.56

WILS SOJONATHAN COOK--- SCR

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

WIAA State Championship1:32.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

GIG1 1:31.44 WIAA

LONDON COATS SO RYAN NAGATA FR

CARSON ELIASEN SR MICHAEL DEROUIN JR

23.92 23.73 21.5722.22

NT2 1:31.58 WIAA

JACKSON BEALL JR WYATT CURL SO

DERIK HARRIS SO LOGAN LEO FR

22.37 22.97 22.4723.77

STAD3 1:31.82 WIAA

BRYCE SORIANO SR DANIEL HAN SR

TRITON VITALE FR GABE NICKELS SR

23.79 23.72 21.1623.15

CAP4 1:33.44

BEN HUYNH SR CONNOR FALLOT JR

SATCHEL SOGN JR RURU RAJBHANDARI JR

24.18 22.97 22.4823.81

WILS5 1:35.40

ARMAN AFSOUN JR ELIJAH GRINSTEAD SR

JOHN DOAN JR JONAS STEMP JR

23.22 22.62 24.0525.51

LAKES6 1:36.51

LOREN RIDGE JR EVAN OROHO FR

MITCHELL LAROY SO MAGNUS NEIL JR

24.35 25.33 22.0024.83

B - Final

BONN7 1:36.96

CONNOR DAMP JR JACK BUDINICH SR

JACOB SCHLOSSER JR CONNOR SHOEMAKER SR

25.51 23.66 23.1624.63

PEN8 1:38.21

HUNTER HOBBS FR CONNER CONKLIN JR

PETER BOSSELMANN SR TANNER GIESY JR

24.45 24.99 23.6625.11

SHEL9 1:38.41

TYLER YOUNGQUIST SR SAM MORSON SR

NATHANAEL OSTHELLER SRAUSTIN KARR SR

23.86 25.11 24.6124.83

MT T10 1:39.14

MARCUS LARSEN JR JASON HUYNH SR

NATHANIEL CELESTRA JR LADALE LUNNIE SR

25.48 25.85 23.9123.90

TIMB11 1:42.50

SOLOMON SCANLAN SR DUSTIN MICLETTE JR

BRANDONLEE AGUON JR AUSTIN FERRIS SR

26.18 26.23 24.5725.52

CENT12 1:44.38

NOAH PORTIS SR ETHAN HUTTON SO

LANDON PALMER SO KAI BOYDON FR

26.76 26.14 25.3126.17

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

WIAA State Championship1:32.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG1 1:32.56 q

LONDON COATS SO RYAN NAGATA FR

CARSON ELIASEN SR MICHAEL DEROUIN JR

24.04 23.69 22.3122.52

STAD2 1:33.69 q

BRYCE SORIANO SR DANIEL HAN SR

TRITON VITALE FR GABE NICKELS SR

23.91 24.40 22.1223.26

CAP3 1:34.03 q

BEN HUYNH SR CONNOR FALLOT JR

SATCHEL SOGN JR RURU RAJBHANDARI JR

24.39 23.30 22.4423.90

NT4 1:34.23 q

JACKSON BEALL JR WYATT CURL SO

DERIK HARRIS SO LOGAN LEO FR

22.75 24.23 22.9724.28

WILS5 1:34.55 q

ELIJAH GRINSTEAD SR JOHN DOAN JR

JONAS STEMP JR ARMAN AFSOUN JR

23.07 22.61 24.0124.86

LAKES6 1:37.07 q

MITCHELL LAROY SO LOREN RIDGE JR

EVAN OROHO FR MAGNUS NEIL JR

25.88 24.49 20.9525.75

BONN7 1:37.59 q

CONNOR DAMP JR JACK BUDINICH SR

JACOB SCHLOSSER JR CONNOR SHOEMAKER SR

25.52 23.19 23.8325.05

PEN8 1:38.12 q

TANNER GIESY JR PETER BOSSELMANN SR

JOHN CIZIN SR CONNER CONKLIN JR

23.68 25.41 23.8525.18

MT T9 1:39.06 q

JASON HUYNH SR NATHANIEL CELESTRA JR

LADALE LUNNIE SR MARCUS LARSEN JR

25.25 24.56 23.6025.65

SHEL10 1:39.90 q

TYLER YOUNGQUIST SR SAM MORSON SR

NATHANAEL OSTHELLER SRAUSTIN KARR SR

24.17 25.53 24.8625.34

TIMB11 1:40.92 q

SOLOMON SCANLAN SR DUSTIN MICLETTE JR

BRANDONLEE AGUON JR AUSTIN FERRIS SR

25.66 25.66 23.3526.25

CENT12 1:43.93 q

LANDON PALMER SO NOAH PORTIS SR

ALEX HUANG SR KAI BOYDON FR

27.21 25.14 25.7125.87

LINC13 2:09.31

TYSON EHNAT SR CONNOR BUNTUN JR

COLEMAN FLEETWOOD FR WINSTON NGUYEN FR

41.14 30.51 25.6532.01

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

WIAA State Championship54.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GIG SOWILLIAM OATES1 51.41 WIAA

24.96 26.45

CENT SRJAMES MARCO SANCHEZ2 53.55 WIAA

25.99 27.56

PEN FRHUNTER HOBBS3 54.25 WIAA

26.44 27.81

STAD SONOAH KIM4 56.13

27.46 28.67

TIMB SRCALEB LINGGI5 57.46

27.44 30.02

NT JRCOLBY NEELEY6 1:02.42

30.07 32.35

B - Final

CENT JRJOSEPH SANDOVAL7 1:02.57

29.95 32.62

GIG JRTRAVIS HAND8 1:02.77

30.29 32.48

STAD JRNICK BEEN9 1:04.28

31.01 33.27

STAD FRSPENCER PALAKI10 1:05.40

31.96 33.44

CENT SRCOLTON NUSS11 1:05.52

31.57 33.95

BONN FRSAWYER WELFRINGER12 1:07.66

32.20 35.46

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

WIAA State Championship54.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG SOWILLIAM OATES1 51.22 qWIAA

24.65 26.57

PEN FRHUNTER HOBBS2 54.38 qWIAA

26.68 27.70

CENT SRJAMES MARCO SANCHEZ3 54.86 q

26.38 28.48

STAD SONOAH KIM4 56.36 q

27.78 28.58

TIMB SRCALEB LINGGI5 57.98 q

27.98 30.00
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Boys 100 Yard Back)

NT JRCOLBY NEELEY6 1:02.49 q

30.26 32.23

GIG JRTRAVIS HAND7 1:02.76 q

30.52 32.24

CENT JRJOSEPH SANDOVAL8 1:03.36 q

30.13 33.23

BONN FRSAWYER WELFRINGER9 1:03.86 q

30.59 33.27

STAD JRNICK BEEN10 1:04.30 q

30.86 33.44

CENT SRCOLTON NUSS11 1:05.33 q

31.70 33.63

STAD FRSPENCER PALAKI12 1:05.78 q

32.42 33.36

SHEL SOABRAM ORDONEZ13 1:07.15

32.88 34.27

NT SRMATT QUEBEDEAUX14 1:07.35

32.91 34.44

CENT SRALEX HUANG15 1:07.77

33.33 34.44

TIMB SOHUGO ENNIS16 1:08.94

33.09 35.85

TIMB JRGAVIN MITCHELL17 1:09.65

33.09 36.56

LAKES SOBRENDAN THIESSEN18 1:09.78

33.92 35.86

WILS FRREID MCMILLAN19 1:10.23

33.01 37.22

STAD FRAVERY CLARK20 1:10.66

34.91 35.75

BONN SRPAYDEN RUPP21 1:10.76

33.83 36.93

WILS FRFINIAN ALLEN22 1:13.18

34.49 38.69

TIMB SOJOHN SHIVELEY23 1:14.46

35.49 38.97

NT SRCALEB HOEVELER24 1:14.49

36.50 37.99

GIG SONATHAN DELCAMPO25 1:15.17

35.81 39.36

MT T JRRICKY NGUYEN26 1:15.72

35.13 40.59

PEN SOTAGGART MESSERSMITH--- DQ

31.80 33.04

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

WIAA State Championship1:01.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WILS SRELIJAH GRINSTEAD1 58.95 WIAA

58.95

STAD SRBRYCE SORIANO2 59.69 WIAA

59.69

GIG SRCARSON ELIASEN3 59.98 WIAA

59.98

CAP SRALEX LANDRY4 1:00.92 WIAA

1:00.92

NT JRBLAKE OLSON5 1:05.44

30.50 34.94

STAD JRCHRISTIAN AMBERSON6 1:05.54

30.38 35.16

B - Final

PEN JRCONNER CONKLIN7 1:06.79

31.42 35.37

STAD SRBENJAMIN PRESTIS8 1:07.23

31.98 35.25

TIMB SRSOLOMON SCANLAN9 1:09.05

32.85 36.20

MT T JRNATHANIEL CELESTRA10 1:10.33

33.31 37.02

CAP JRSATCHEL SOGN11 1:10.89

34.14 36.75

MT T SRJASON HUYNH12 1:11.02

32.60 38.42

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

WIAA State Championship1:01.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SRBRYCE SORIANO1 1:00.50 qWIAA

28.56 31.94

GIG SRCARSON ELIASEN2 1:00.73 qWIAA

28.84 31.89

WILS SRELIJAH GRINSTEAD3 1:01.56 q

28.52 33.04

CAP SRALEX LANDRY4 1:03.00 q

30.03 32.97

NT JRBLAKE OLSON5 1:05.30 q

31.36 33.94

STAD JRCHRISTIAN AMBERSON6 1:06.01 q

30.59 35.42

STAD SRBENJAMIN PRESTIS7 1:08.04 q

32.19 35.85

TIMB SRSOLOMON SCANLAN8 1:09.57 q

32.61 36.96

CAP JRSATCHEL SOGN9 1:10.69 q

33.64 37.05

PEN JRCONNER CONKLIN10 1:10.92 q

33.24 37.68

MT T JRNATHANIEL CELESTRA11 1:10.93 q

32.99 37.94

MT T SRJASON HUYNH12 1:11.49 q

33.11 38.38

LAKES FREVAN OROHO13 1:12.49

33.81 38.68

PEN SRROBERT ZUSY14 1:12.72

33.45 39.27

CENT SOETHAN HUTTON15 J1:12.72

33.60 39.12

SHEL SRAUSTIN KARR16 1:13.26

34.62 38.64

GIG JREVAN OAKE17 1:13.33

34.74 38.59

NT JRBRIAN WALTON18 1:14.06

33.67 40.39

LINC FRWINSTON NGUYEN19 1:14.11

34.89 39.22

LAKES SRLEVI HINDBAUGH20 1:14.81

34.74 40.07

PEN JRIAN SANTANA21 1:14.89

34.34 40.55

SHEL SOSEAN MORSON22 1:15.28

34.72 40.56

CENT SOLANDON PALMER23 1:15.35

36.02 39.33

NT SOJACKSON MELDRUM24 1:15.84

35.19 40.65

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

WIAA State Championship3:24.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

GIG1 3:16.04 WIAA

RYAN NAGATA FR LONDON COATS SO

TRAVIS HAND JR DREW HUSTON SO

23.74 49.46 49.5023.60

24.12 50.70 22.07 46.38

STAD2 3:20.70 WIAA

GABE NICKELS SR TRITON VITALE FR

CHRISTIAN AMBERSON JR BRYCE SORIANO SR

23.24 47.86 50.5612.98

24.32 51.19 23.91 51.09

WILS3 3:25.53

RANDY MILLER JR JONAS STEMP JR

ARMAN AFSOUN JR ELIJAH GRINSTEAD SR

24.50 51.03 54.4925.90

23.23 50.77 12.89 49.24

NT4 3:27.83

LOGAN LEO FR DERIK HARRIS SO

COLBY NEELEY JR BLAKE OLSON JR

23.87 50.54 53.7525.60

24.73 52.00 24.11 51.54

TIMB5 3:30.28

CALEB LINGGI SR NICHOLAS WALTERMEYER SO

CALEB BROOKS SR AUSTIN FERRIS SR

24.58 50.72 54.1425.74

24.51 52.53 25.24 52.89

CAP6 3:32.99

BEN HUYNH SR ALEX LANDRY SR

CAMERON ALEXANDER SO CONNOR FALLOT JR

25.46 53.71 52.1225.00

25.88 54.74 24.79 52.42

B - Final

CENT7 3:30.39

JAMES MARCO SANCHEZ SR CADEN CHANDLER SR

ETHAN HUTTON SO JOSEPH SANDOVAL JR

24.95 52.70 54.1925.00

25.94 54.34 23.41 49.16
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B - Final ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BONN8 3:34.65

CONNOR DAMP JR JACK BUDINICH SR

JACOB SCHLOSSER JR CONNOR SHOEMAKER SR

25.90 54.60 55.2316.32

25.48 53.20 24.29 51.62

SHEL9 3:36.21

TYLER YOUNGQUIST SR AUSTIN KARR SR

SAM MORSON SR SCION MATHENY SR

24.41 51.12 55.2426.33

26.68 56.37 24.79 53.48

LAKES10 3:46.70

LOREN RIDGE JR JOSHUA SMITH SR

BRENDAN THIESSEN SO MITCHELL LAROY SO

26.26 54.49 58.3528.28

27.61 58.70 25.92 55.16

PEN11 3:52.01

JOHN CIZIN SR MARCOS VAAMONDE COUTO JR

CARTER WILTBANK SO BRIAN KANG SO

26.78 56.51 58.1527.43

27.52 59.68 27.38 57.67

MT T12 4:21.21

HUNTER ROUSE SO PAVLO DIMOV JR

DMITRII MINSKII JR RICKY NGUYEN JR

29.10 1:04.02 1:06.7231.03

31.36 1:08.81 29.31 1:01.66

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

WIAA State Championship3:24.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD1 3:22.66 qWIAA

GABE NICKELS SR TRITON VITALE FR

CHRISTIAN AMBERSON JR BRYCE SORIANO SR

23.75 48.94 51.1212.54

24.38 51.51 13.35 51.09

GIG2 3:24.68 q

MICHAEL DEROUIN JR DREW HUSTON SO

TRAVIS HAND JR WILLIAM OATES SO

25.19 52.09 51.3324.31

24.26 51.05 23.80 50.21

NT3 3:28.62 q

LOGAN LEO FR DERIK HARRIS SO

COLBY NEELEY JR BLAKE OLSON JR

24.25 51.58 54.0725.73

24.34 52.02 23.67 50.95

WILS4 3:28.86 q

ARMAN AFSOUN JR JONAS STEMP JR

RANDY MILLER JR ELIJAH GRINSTEAD SR

24.67 52.41 54.9013.90

24.25 50.49 24.25 51.06

TIMB5 3:30.75 q

CALEB LINGGI SR NICHOLAS WALTERMEYER SO

CALEB BROOKS SR AUSTIN FERRIS SR

25.44 52.24 53.4925.44

24.59 52.61 25.02 52.41

CAP6 3:32.50 q

BEN HUYNH SR ALEX LANDRY SR

AIDEN COOMBS FR CONNOR FALLOT JR

25.32 54.05 52.7524.85

25.71 54.45 24.21 51.25

CENT7 3:33.97 q

JOSEPH SANDOVAL JR CADEN CHANDLER SR

ETHAN HUTTON SO JAMES MARCO SANCHEZ SR

24.47 49.94 55.5526.75

26.78 56.17 24.67 52.31

BONN8 3:35.94 q

CONNOR DAMP JR JACK BUDINICH SR

JACOB SCHLOSSER JR CONNOR SHOEMAKER SR

27.11 56.66 51.3524.92

25.63 53.86 25.44 54.07

SHEL9 3:41.18 q

TYLER YOUNGQUIST SR AUSTIN KARR SR

SAM MORSON SR SCION MATHENY SR

25.43 53.67 56.9227.09

26.46 55.79 25.25 54.80

LAKES10 3:47.72 q

LOREN RIDGE JR JOSHUA SMITH SR

BRENDAN THIESSEN SO MITCHELL LAROY SO

26.55 55.86 58.4928.59

28.43 58.95 25.91 54.42

PEN11 3:54.49 q

JOHN CIZIN SR ROBERT ZUSY SR

NICHOLAS O'KEEFE SO TAGGART MESSERSMITH SO

27.05 57.89 59.7927.58

27.97 58.40 27.34 58.41

MT T12 4:23.48 q

RICKY NGUYEN JR PAVLO DIMOV JR

DMITRII MINSKII JR NATHANIEL CELESTRA JR

30.27 1:02.34 1:07.2031.50

15.13 30.69 37.26 1:43.25

LINC13 4:44.77

CONNOR BUNTUN JR JONATHAN GOMEZ SR

COLEMAN FLEETWOOD FR WINSTON NGUYEN FR

32.49 1:14.30 1:17.9235.05

13.62 33.08 38.72 1:39.47

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Gig Harbor High School 251

2. Stadium High School 214

3. North Thurston High School 181

4. Wilson High School 127

5. Capital High School 121

6. Peninsula High School 112

7. Timberline High School 111

8. Central Kitsap High School 76

9. Bonney Lake High School 69

10. Lakes High School 68

11. Shelton High School 37

12. Mount Tahoma High School 28


